FIRST SEMESTER A.Y 2020/2021

DOUBLE DEGREE in DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS

1st YEAR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

EcoLaw (online)
EcoLaw (online)
DevMic (online)
DevMic (online)

MicroEco (online)
MicroEco (online)

Stailnf (6/016 - D6)
Stalnf (6/016 - D6)

IntLaw (online)
IntLaw (online)

IntLaw (online)
IntLaw (online)
IntLaw (online)

IntLaw (online)

EcoLaw (online)
EcoLaw (online)
MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)
MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)
Stalnf (6/016 - D6)
Stalnf (6/016 - Dé6)
MicroEco (online)
MicroEco (online)

DevMic (online)
DevMic (online)
AgrDevAndPov (6/016 - D6)
AgrDevAndPov (6/016 - D6)
MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)
MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)

Stalnf (online)

Stalnf (online)
DevMic (online)

DevMic (online)

AgrDevAndPov (6/016- D6)
AgrDevAndPov (6/016 - D6)

Legend
DevMic DEVELOPMENT MICROECONOMICS
AgrDevAndPov AGRICULTURE, DEVELOPMENT AND POVERTY
EcolLaw ECONOMIC LAW
IntLaw INTERNATIONAL LAW
MicroEco MICROECONOMETRICS
Stalnf STATISTICAL INFERENCE
MatMetForEcoAna MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS




	dev 1st year
	dev 2nd year
	econ 1st year
	econ 2nd year
	DD 1st year
	DD 2nd year

