	FIRST SEMESTER A.Y 2020/2021 DOUBLE DEGREE in DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS 1st YEAR				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00			IntLaw (online)		StaInf (online)
9:00			IntLaw (online)		StaInf (online)
10:00	EcoLaw (online)	Stainf (6/016 - D6)	IntLaw (online)	DevMic (online)	DevMic (online)
11:00	EcoLaw (online)	Stalnf (6/016 - D6)	IntLaw (online)	DevMic (online)	DevMic (online)
12:00	DevMic (online)		EcoLaw (online)	AgrDevAndPov (6/016 - D6)	
13:00	DevMic (online)		EcoLaw (online)	AgrDevAndPov (6/016 - D6)	
14:00		IntLaw (online)	MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)	MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)	AgrDevAndPov (6/016-D6)
15:00		IntLaw (online)	MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)	MatMetForEcoAna (6/016 - D6)	AgrDevAndPov (6/016 - D6)
16:00			Stainf (6/016 - D6)		
17:00			Stainf (6/016 - D6)		
18:00	MicroEco (online)		MicroEco (online)		
19:00	MicroEco (online)		MicroEco (online)		

Legend		
DevMic	DEVELOPMENT MICROECONOMICS	
AgrDevAndPov	AGRICULTURE, DEVELOPMENT AND POVERTY	
EcoLaw	ECONOMIC LAW	
IntLaw	INTERNATIONAL LAW	
MicroEco	MICROECONOMETRICS	
Stalnf	STATISTICAL INFERENCE	
MatMetForEcoAna	MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS	